
 
 

SALE RESULTS – JUNE 20, 2012 
PRICES SHOWN IN US DOLLARS 

 
Species Offered % Sold Section Average Top 

Beaver 31,039 45% 
57% 

Eastern 
3rd Section 

$21.16 
$5.97 $58.00 

Otter 1,562 30%  $83.64 $100.00 

Muskrat 83,046 97% 
98% 

1st Section 
3rd Section 

$7.68 
$4.30 $28.00 

Sable 1,667 54%  $90.19 $120.00 

Fisher 1,389 Mainly Withdrawn 

Lynx 901 Mainly Withdrawn 

Lynx Cat 3,777 55% 
10% 

Northern 
Western 

$64.58 
$494.88 

$80.00 
$870.00 

Red Fox 1,285 

100% 
100% 
100% 
100% 
54% 

Eastern 
Northern 
Western 
Central 

3rd Section 

$37.48 
$45.19 
$36.03 
$29.28 
$16.00 

$74.00 
$60.00 
$40.00 
$34.00 
$20.00 

Grey Fox 1,754 Mainly Withdrawn 

Arctic Fox 611 86%  $41.21 $98.00 

Cross Fox 101 98%  $44.46 $62.00 

Raccoon 79,088 Mainly Withdrawn 
Coyote 6,945 Mainly Withdrawn 

Timber Wolf 343 
41% 
55% 
65% 

Arctic 
Black 

Eastern 

$332.16 
$224.00 
$50.00 

$700.00 
$410.00 
$75.00 

Wolverine 114 62%  $254.46 $500.00 

Black Bear 73 77%  $110.51 $370.00 

Ring Seal 1,589 76%  $42.44 $82.00 

Squirrel 12,945 31%  $0.87 $1.25 

Weasel 5,176 Mainly Withdrawn 

Badger 498 Mainly Withdrawn 

 
Averages are for Part Lots. 


